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GMI mobile work benches are constructed to 
meet the tough demands of a high use envi-
ronment.  All welded construction and heavy 
gauge steel will withstand years of use.  Full 
extension ball bearing drawer glides with 
capacities up to 400 lbs. Benches are stan-
dard with four 5” heavy duty casters and are 
offered with several different top styles.
Available in a variety of configurations to fit 
most applications. 

GMI also offers several mobile work stations 
for specialty use.

Mobile benches with vac 
system feature built in 
dust collection ports in the 
work surface.

MG-88-108.VAC Mobile Work Station

MG-400.M Mobile Work Bench

Full extension drawer 
glides with capacities up 
to 400 lbs.

Vac system enclosure 
cabinet allows proper air 
flow and helps reduce 
noise.
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Double Door Mobile Bench
Overall size - 38”w x 24”d x 34”h - Two locking doors 
- 5” locking casters - (2) adjustable shelves - Recessed 
aluminum handles - Keyed cylinder lock - All welded steel 
construction.

Five Drawer Mobile Bench
Overall size - 38”w x 24”d x 34”h - Five Drawers 32”w x 
21”d x 5.25”h - 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Optional 
drawer glides up to 400 lbs available - Individual cylinder 
locks keyed alike - All welded steel construction. 

Double Door Mobile Bench w/ Open Tool Storage Panel
Overall size - 60”w x 30”d x 34”h - 36”w base with two locking 
doors - (1) adjustable shelves - Recessed aluminum handles 
- Keyed cylinder lock - 20” wide open tool storage panel - 5” 
locking casters - All welded steel construction.  

Mobile Bench with Computer Storage
Overall size - 48”w x 30”d x 34”h - Ideal for small CNC 
equipment - Keyboard drawer - Vented CPU cabinet - Large 
storage area can be used for printer - Individual cylinder 
locks keyed alike - 5” locking casters - All welded steel 
construction. 

Part # Description

MG-200.M
MG-200.STL
MG-200.L
MGR-200
MG-200.SHV
MG-200.BES

Bench w/Hardwood Top
Bench w/Steel Top
Bench w/Laminate Top
Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
Additional Lower Shelf
4”h Back and End Rails

Part # Description

MG-250.M
MG-250.STL
MG-250.L
MGR-250
MG-250.SHV
MG-250.BES
_ _ .HD

Bench w/Hardwood Top
Bench w/Steel Top
Bench w/Laminate Top
Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
Additional Lower Shelf
4”h Back and End Rails
Add To Part Number for 400 Lb Glide Option

Part # Description

MG-300.M
MG-300.STL
MG-300.L
MGR-300
MG-300.SHV
MG-300.BES

Bench w/Hardwood Top
Bench w/Steel Top
Bench w/Laminate Top
Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
Additional Lower Shelf
4”h Back and End Rails

Part # Description

MG-3048.M
MG-3048.STL
MG-3048.L
MGR-3048
MG-3048.SHV
MG-3048.BES

Bench w/Hardwood Top
Bench w/Steel Top
Bench w/Laminate Top
Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
Additional Lower Shelf
4”h Back and End Rails
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Two Drawer/Double Door Mobile Bench
Overall size - 60”w x 30”d x 34”h - (2) 22”w storage drawers 
- 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Optional drawer glides 
up to 400 lbs available -  Large lower storage compart-
ment with (2) locking doors - Recessed aluminum handles 
- Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 5” locking casters - All 
welded steel construction. 

Three Drawer/Double Door Mobile Bench
Overall size - 75”w x 30”d x 34”h - (3) 22”w storage draw-
ers- 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Optional drawer 
glides up to 400 lbs available - Large lower storage compart-
ment with (2) locking doors - Recessed aluminum handles 
- Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 5” locking casters - All 
welded steel construction. 

Four Drawer/Double Door Mobile Bench
Overall size - 72”w x 30”d x 34”h - 32”w Four drawer base 
cabinet - 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Optional 
drawer glides up to 400 lbs available - 32”w (2) door base 
cabinet - (1) adjustable shelf - Recessed aluminum handles 
- Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 5” locking casters 
- All welded steel construction. 

Six Drawer/Double Door Mobile Bench
Overall size - 72”w x 30”d x 34”h - 32”w Six drawer base 
cabinet - 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Optional 
drawer glides up to 400 lbs available - 32”w (2) door base 
cabinet - (1) adjustable shelf - Recessed aluminum handles 
- Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 5” locking casters 
- All welded steel construction. 

Part # Description

MG-66.M
MG-66.STL
MG-66.L
MGR-66
MG-66.SHV
MG-66.BES
_ _ .HD

Bench w/Hardwood Top
Bench w/Steel Top
Bench w/Laminate Top
Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
Additional Lower Shelf
4”h Back and End Rails
Add To Part Number for 400 Lb Glide Option

Part # Description

MG-88.M
MG-88.STL
MG-88.L
MGR-88
MG-88.SHV
MG-88.BES
_ _ .HD

Bench w/Hardwood Top
Bench w/Steel Top
Bench w/Laminate Top
Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
Additional Lower Shelf
4”h Back and End Rails
Add To Part Number for 400 Lb Glide Option

Part # Description

MG-400.M
MG-400.STL
MG-400.L
MGR-400
MG-400.SHV
MG-400.BES
_ _ .HD

Bench w/Hardwood Top
Bench w/Steel Top
Bench w/Laminate Top
Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
Additional Lower Shelf
4”h Back and End Rails
Add To Part Number for 400 Lb Glide Option

Part # Description

MG-600.M
MG-600.STL
MG-600.L
MGR-600
MG-600.SHV
MG-600.BES
_ _ .HD

Bench w/Hardwood Top
Bench w/Steel Top
Bench w/Laminate Top
Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
Additional Lower Shelf
4”h Back and End Rails
Add To Part Number for 400 Lb Glide Option

MG/MGR-Series
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Single Drawer/Double Door Mobile Bench
Overall size - 38”w x 24”d x 34”h - (1) 34”w storage drawers  
- Large lower storage compartment with (2) locking doors 
- Recessed aluminum handles - Individual cylinder locks 
keyed alike - 5” locking casters - All welded steel construc-
tion. 

Two Drawer/Single Door Mobile Bench
Overall size - 30”w x 24”d x 38”h - Two drawers measure 
21.75”w x 20.125”d x 2.50”h - 125 lb full extension drawer 
glides - Single door lower storage area measures 21.50”w 
x 23”d x 14.45”h - (1) adjustable shelf - Recessed alumi-
num handles - Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 4” 
locking casters - All welded steel construction. 

Forensic - Finger Print Mobile Bench
Overall size - 60”w x 30”d x 34”h - (1) 30”w double door 
base cabinet with (1) adjustable shelf - Perforated steel top 
with enclosed bottom attaches to built in vacuum system 
- Vac enclosure cabinet with 10hp industrial vac system 
- 1-1/4” laminate top included for dual use as standard work 
bench - Recessed aluminum handles - Individual cylinder 
locks keyed alike - 5” locking casters - All welded steel 
construction. 

Part # Description

MG-225.M
MG-225.STL
MG-225.L
MGR-225
MG-225.SHV
MG-225.BES

Bench w/Hardwood Top
Bench w/Steel Top
Bench w/Laminate Top
Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
Additional Lower Shelf
4”h Back and End Rails

Part # Description

MG-125.STL
MG-125.SHV
MG-125.BES

Bench w/Steel Top
Additional Lower Shelf
4”h Back and End Rails

Part # Description

MG-1000.VAC
MG-1000.SHV

Bench w/Steel Top and Laminate Top
Additional Lower Shelf

Single Drawer/Single Door Mobile Bench
Overall size - 30”w x 24”d x 38”h - One drawer measures 
21.75”w x 20.125”d x 2.50”h - 125 lb full extension drawer 
glides - Single door lower storage area measures 21.50”w 
x 23”d x 18.00”h - (1) adjustable shelf - Recessed alumi-
num handles - Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 4” 
locking casters - All welded steel construction. 

Part # Description

MG-100.STL
MG-100.SHV

Steel Top Bench w/ 4” Back and End Rails
Additional Lower Shelf
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Shown with Optional Tools

Enclosed Vac Cabinet

Back View

Back View

The perfect work bench for small bench top power tools.  Built in dust 
collection system features a 5 HP vacuum with (3) attachment hoses for 
equipment hook up.  The three full extension upper drawers are ideal 
for tool and supply storage. The large open storage area below can be 
used to store tools when not in use.  The 72” model has an open shelf 
for the vacuum while the 96” and 108” models have an enclosed vacuum 
cabinet.  The all welded 14 and 16 gauge steel cabinet will withstand 
years of use.

MG-88 Series Features:

This mobile work station features (2) 32”w x 24”d double door bases with 
(1) adjustable shelf each.  Door cabinets have a three point lock mecha-
nism for added security.  The dust collection system features a 5 HP 
vacuum with (3) collection ports mounted into the rear of the work surface.  
Bench is supplied with (3) attachment hoses for equipment hook up.  All 
MG-320 models have an open shelf and security strap for the vacuum. 

Part # Description

MG-100.PR
MG-36.ET
MG-88.SHV

Optional Power Cord Reel with 25’ Cord
Optional Industrial Power Outlet Strip
Optional Interior Lower Shelf

Part # Description

MG-88-72-VAC
MG-88-96.VAC
MG-88-108.VAC

34”d x 72”w - Exposed Vac Shelf
34”d x 96”w - Enclosed Vac Cabinet
34”d x 108”w - Enclosed Vac Cabinet

MG-320 Series Features:

Part # Description

MG-100.PR
MG- 36.ET
MG-320.SHV

Optional Power Cord Reel with 25’ Cord
Optional Industrial Power Outlet Strip
Optional Interior Lower Shelf

Part # Description

MG-320-72-VAC
MG-320-96.VAC
MG-320-108.VAC

34”d x 93”w - Exposed Vac Shelf
34”d x 96”w - Exposed Vac Shelf
34”d x 108”w - Exposed Vac Shelf

(3) upper drawers measure 22”w x 24”d x 5.5”h.
125 lb full extension glides.
1-3/4” tops w/ flush mounted vacuum ports.
All welded 14 and 16 gauge steel.
Recessed aluminum handles.
Cylinder locks.
5” Heavy duty locking casters.
Not for use with metal or aluminum operations.

1-3/4” tops with flush mounted vacuum ports.
32” wide storage cabinets.
All welded 16 gauge steel.
Recessed aluminum handles.
Cylinder locks.
5” Heavy duty locking casters.
Not for use with metal or aluminum operations.

MG-VAC Series
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