MG-Series

GMI mobile work benches are constructed to meet the tough demands of a high use environment. All welded construction and heavy gauge steel will withstand years of use. Full extension ball bearing drawer glides with capacities up to 400 lbs. Benches are standard with four 5" heavy duty casters and are offered with several different top styles. Available in a variety of configurations to fit most applications.

GMI also offers several mobile work stations for specialty use.





MG-88-108.VAC Mobile Work Station

Mobile benches with vac system feature built in dust collection ports in the work surface.



Vac system enclosure cabinet allows proper air flow and helps reduce noise.



Full extension drawer glides with capacities up to 400 lbs.





MG-400.M Mobile Work Bench





MG/MGR-Series



Double Door Mobile Bench

Overall size - 38"w x 24"d x 34"h - Two locking doors - 5" locking casters - (2) adjustable shelves - Recessed aluminum handles - Keyed cylinder lock - All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-200.M	Bench w/Hardwood Top
MG-200.STL	Bench w/Steel Top
MG-200.L	Bench w/Laminate Top
MGR-200	Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
MG-200.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf
MG-200.BES	4"h Back and End Rails



Double Door Mobile Bench w/ Open Tool Storage Panel

Overall size - 60"w x 30"d x 34"h - 36"w base with two locking doors - (1) adjustable shelves - Recessed aluminum handles - Keyed cylinder lock - 20" wide open tool storage panel - 5" locking casters - All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-300.M	Bench w/Hardwood Top
MG-300.STL	Bench w/Steel Top
MG-300.L	Bench w/Laminate Top
MGR-300	Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
MG-300.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf
MG-300.BES	4"h Back and End Rails



Five Drawer Mobile Bench

Overall size - 38"w x 24"d x 34"h - Five Drawers 32"w x 21"d x 5.25"h - 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Optional drawer glides up to 400 lbs available - Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-250.M	Bench w/Hardwood Top
MG-250.STL	Bench w/Steel Top
MG-250.L	Bench w/Laminate Top
MGR-250	Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
MG-250.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf
MG-250.BES	4"h Back and End Rails
HD	Add To Part Number for 400 Lb Glide Option



Mobile Bench with Computer Storage

Overall size - 48"w x 30"d x 34"h - Ideal for small CNC equipment - Keyboard drawer - Vented CPU cabinet - Large storage area can be used for printer - Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 5" locking casters - All welded steel construction.

Part#	Description
MG-3048.M	Bench w/Hardwood Top
MG-3048.STL	Bench w/Steel Top
MG-3048.L	Bench w/Laminate Top
MGR-3048	Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
MG-3048.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf
MG-3048.BES	4"h Back and End Rails





www.greenemfg.com

MG/MGR-Series



Two Drawer/Double Door Mobile Bench

Overall size - 60"w x 30"d x 34"h - (2) 22"w storage drawers - 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Optional drawer glides up to 400 lbs available - Large lower storage compartment with (2) locking doors - Recessed aluminum handles - Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 5" locking casters - All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-66.M	Bench w/Hardwood Top
MG-66.STL	Bench w/Steel Top
MG-66.L	Bench w/Laminate Top
MGR-66	Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
MG-66.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf
MG-66.BES	4"h Back and End Rails
HD	Add To Part Number for 400 Lb Glide Option



Three Drawer/Double Door Mobile Bench

Overall size - 75"w x 30"d x 34"h - (3) 22"w storage drawers- 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Optional drawer glides up to 400 lbs available - Large lower storage compartment with (2) locking doors - Recessed aluminum handles - Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 5" locking casters - All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-88.M	Bench w/Hardwood Top
MG-88.STL	Bench w/Steel Top
MG-88.L	Bench w/Laminate Top
MGR-88	Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
MG-88.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf
MG-88.BES	4"h Back and End Rails
HD	Add To Part Number for 400 Lb Glide Option



Four Drawer/Double Door Mobile Bench

Overall size - 72"w x 30"d x 34"h - 32"w Four drawer base cabinet - 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Optional drawer glides up to 400 lbs available - 32"w (2) door base cabinet - (1) adjustable shelf - Recessed aluminum handles

- Individual cylinder locks keyed alike 5" locking casters
- All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-400.M	Bench w/Hardwood Top
MG-400.STL	Bench w/Steel Top
MG-400.L	Bench w/Laminate Top
MGR-400	Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
MG-400.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf
MG-400.BES	4"h Back and End Rails
HD	Add To Part Number for 400 Lb Glide Option



Six Drawer/Double Door Mobile Bench

Overall size - 72"w x 30"d x 34"h - 32"w Six drawer base cabinet - 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Optional drawer glides up to 400 lbs available - 32"w (2) door base cabinet - (1) adjustable shelf - Recessed aluminum handles

- Individual cylinder locks keyed alike 5" locking casters
- All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-600.M	Bench w/Hardwood Top
MG-600.STL	Bench w/Steel Top
MG-600.L	Bench w/Laminate Top
MGR-600	Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
MG-600.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf
MG-600.BES	4"h Back and End Rails
HD	Add To Part Number for 400 Lb Glide Option





MG/MGR-Series



Single Drawer/Double Door Mobile Bench

Overall size - 38"w x 24"d x 34"h - (1) 34"w storage drawers

- Large lower storage compartment with (2) locking doors
- Recessed aluminum handles Individual cylinder locks keyed alike 5" locking casters All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-225.M	Bench w/Hardwood Top
MG-225.STL	Bench w/Steel Top
MG-225.L	Bench w/Laminate Top
MGR-225	Bench w/Robotics Top - See Page 36
MG-225.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf
MG-225.BES	4"h Back and End Rails



Two Drawer/Single Door Mobile Bench

Overall size - 30"w x 24"d x 38"h - Two drawers measure 21.75"w x 20.125"d x 2.50"h - 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Single door lower storage area measures 21.50"w x 23"d x 14.45"h - (1) adjustable shelf - Recessed aluminum handles - Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 4" locking casters - All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-125.STL	Bench w/Steel Top
MG-125.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf
MG-125.BES	4"h Back and End Rails



Single Drawer/Single Door Mobile Bench

Overall size - 30"w x 24"d x 38"h - One drawer measures 21.75"w x 20.125"d x 2.50"h - 125 lb full extension drawer glides - Single door lower storage area measures 21.50"w x 23"d x 18.00"h - (1) adjustable shelf - Recessed aluminum handles - Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 4" locking casters - All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-100.STL	Steel Top Bench w/ 4" Back and End Rails
MG-100.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf



Forensic - Finger Print Mobile Bench

Overall size - 60"w x 30"d x 34"h - (1) 30"w double door base cabinet with (1) adjustable shelf - Perforated steel top with enclosed bottom attaches to built in vacuum system - Vac enclosure cabinet with 10hp industrial vac system - 1-1/4" laminate top included for dual use as standard work bench - Recessed aluminum handles - Individual cylinder locks keyed alike - 5" locking casters - All welded steel construction.

Part #	Description
MG-1000.VAC	Bench w/Steel Top and Laminate Top
MG-1000.SHV	Additional Lower Shelf



MG-VAC Series



Shown with Optional Tools

The perfect work bench for small bench top power tools. Built in dust collection system features a 5 HP vacuum with (3) attachment hoses for equipment hook up. The three full extension upper drawers are ideal for tool and supply storage. The large open storage area below can be used to store tools when not in use. The 72" model has an open shelf for the vacuum while the 96" and 108" models have an enclosed vacuum cabinet. The all welded 14 and 16 gauge steel cabinet will withstand years of use.





Back View

MG-88 Series Features:

- (3) upper drawers measure 22"w x 24"d x 5.5"h.
- 125 lb full extension glides.
- 1-3/4" tops w/ flush mounted vacuum ports.
- All welded 14 and 16 gauge steel.
- Recessed aluminum handles.
- Cylinder locks.
- 5" Heavy duty locking casters.
 Not for use with metal or aluminum operations.

Part #	Description
MG-88-72-VAC	34"d x 72"w - Exposed Vac Shelf
MG-88-96.VAC	34"d x 96"w - Enclosed Vac Cabinet
MG-88-108.VAC	34"d x 108"w - Enclosed Vac Cabinet

Part #	Description
	Optional Power Cord Reel with 25' Cord
MG-36.ET	Optional Industrial Power Outlet Strip
MG-88.SHV	Optional Interior Lower Shelf





Back View

This mobile work station features (2) 32"w x 24"d double door bases with (1) adjustable shelf each. Door cabinets have a three point lock mechanism for added security. The dust collection system features a 5 HP vacuum with (3) collection ports mounted into the rear of the work surface. Bench is supplied with (3) attachment hoses for equipment hook up. All MG-320 models have an open shelf and security strap for the vacuum.

MG-320 Series Features:

- 1-3/4" tops with flush mounted vacuum ports.
- 32" wide storage cabinets.
- All welded 16 gauge steel.
- Recessed aluminum handles.
- Cylinder locks.
- 5" Heavy duty locking casters.

Not for use with metal or aluminum operations.

Part #	Description
MG-320-72-VAC	34"d x 93"w - Exposed Vac Shelf
MG-320-96.VAC	34"d x 96"w - Exposed Vac Shelf
MG-320-108.VAC	34"d x 108"w - Exposed Vac Shelf

Part #	Description
MG-100.PR MG- 36.ET	Optional Power Cord Reel with 25' Cord Optional Industrial Power Outlet Strip
MG-320.SHV	Optional Interior Lower Shelf



